GAM - TROPHEE FEDERAL

DU 13/05/2022 AU 15/05/2022

FEDERALE A 310-15 ANS GAM

Pos. Club Equipe Score /(/ % Li‘L \’\;_ '/_ % Total

Total 31.600 29.800 31.150 32.300 29.600 29.150
Leo CHOPINEZ
RO 10350 10,050 10.250 10.850 9500 9.600
THAON - ENTENTE SPORTIVE | Arthur LABOUX 9.800 6.500 9.950 9.800 7.950 9.000
1 THAONNASE Equipe 1 183.600
ONNAIS Nathan GNAKALE 10,600 10150 10.700 10,650 10,650 9.850
Lukas
AN 9,950 9.600 9.800 9.750 9.100 9.700
Kenan CONSTANT 10,650 9.600 10.200 10.800 9.450 9.450
Total 30,950 30,500 29.100 30,500 28.350 28.900
Valentin PARISY 10.200 10550 9,550 10.400 9,650 9.900
| Ethan WEISS 9.900 9.250 9.750 9,650 8850 8600
) VERNON - AVENIR DE VERNON Equipe 1 178.300
Shane GUNESIE 9,550 10,050 8.400 10,050 9300 9.050
Dimitri THORAX 9.850 9300 7.450 10,050 8700 7.000
Esteban
e 10.850 9.900 9.800 9.900 9.400 9.950
Total 29.350 29.650 29.350 31.800 28.750 27.650
Marius LIVENAIS 9.400 7.800 9,550 10,550 8.700 7.800
| Gaspard DUFOURD 8550 9.800 9.850 10.450 9.150 9.150
3 LAVAL - LAVAL BOURNY GYM Equipe 1 176.550
Nélio POTTIER 10350 8.800 : 10.100 9,650 8550
Barnabé BUREL 9,600 10250 9.950 10,000 9.950 9.400

Hayden AUBRAS 9.250 9.600 7.650 10.800 8.950 9.100



4

7

ILLZACH - SOCIETE DE GYMNASTIQUE
ILLZACH

PUTEAUX - SOCIETE MUNICIPALE
PUTEAUX

TALENCE - L'UNION SPORTIVE
TALENCAISE GYMNASTIQUE

LAVAL - UNION SPORTIVE LAVALLOISE

Total
Raphael CHOPP
. Remy LABAUDE
Equipe 1
Hugo SEHER
Nathan CASARIN
Enzo MIEHLE
Total
Mikael TOKMATCHI
. Kenzy ASSELOT
Equipe 1
Paul EID
Marc PSAUME
Andrei BULUMAC
Total
Oscar DE MORAIS
. Elouan BOTTIN
Equipe 1
Paul BENSILUM
Oscar GALLACIER

CAMILLE CAVEDON

Total
Aurélien PINCON
Equipe 1
Lilian ANTIGNAC

Malo DURAND

29.200
9.950
10.000
8.500
9.250
8.600
28.850
10.550
5.400
7.700
8.700
9.600
29.350
5.600
9.350
9.500
10.500
5.300

29.700

9.500

10.300

9.900

31.550
9.250
10.900

10.000
10.650
31.400
10.850
9.800
9.600
9.950
10.600
30.950
9.750
10.700
9.500
10.500
9.450

31.800

10.500

10.750

10.550

9.000
9.700
28.300
8.400
9.400
8.650
10.250
8.550

26.450

8.750

8.800

8.900

6.950
27.800
9.500
4.550
7.600
8.300
10.000
26.100
7.400
8.800
6.900
9.900
6.200

25.300

7.700

8.700

8.900

172.950

172.050

171.200

170.550



8

9

10 ST CHAMOND - SAINT CHAMOND GYM

11

EVREUX - AVENIR EBROICIEN

RONCQ - UNION SPORTIVE RONCQ

BEGLES - CLUB ATHLETIQUE BEGLAIS

Total
Milo TOURNEUX

Guirec BOISNEAU-

Equipe 1 MERCIER

Nohan BAUDRY
Mael LAMARE
Total

Timothée CASTEL

Mathias

: VANGHFIDFR
Equipe 1 Nathan

RUFFFI AFRF
Valentin CAPPELLE

Evan COPPENS
Total
Quentin ESPINHA

. Mathis BEZARD
Equipe 1
Baptiste ORIOL

Nathan BEZARD

Lenny
[ OUFRGHFMMI

Total

IRTRNC RV

AROUTIOUNOV-

. Jeremi RIGAIL
Equipe 1
Yann DUBOURDIEU
Raphael
RADURALIX

Erwann DECELLE

28.950
9.400
6.050
9.750
9.800

28.150
9.250
9.200
9.400
9.500
7.850

29.050

10.200
9.450
4.800
8.700
9.400

28.500

0.000

8.850

8.200

9.800

9.850

29.200
10.350
7.850
9.300
9.550
28.450
9.850
8.300
8.900
8.550
9.700
25.950
9.000

10.050
7.800

28.900
10.100
8.850
9.150
9.650
29.500
9.900
9.300
10.300
9.050
8.250
29.800
9.750
9.750
1.750
9.200
10.300
26.400
8.500
9.600

8.300

10.550
9.050
10.650
9.300

27.050
9.500
71.750
8.400
9.150
26.800
9.300
8.650
8.550
7.550
8.850
27.350
8.300
9.300
6.650
8.350
9.700
27.600
8.150
9.400

9.100
9.100

24.800
8.900
4.700
71.850
8.050
25.000
9.350
7.600
8.050
6.850
6.750
25.350
6.600
9.300
5.750
71.350
8.700
26.450

9.450

8.450
8.550

169.900

169.600

169.050

168.550



11 MASSY - TRICOLORE SPORTIVE DE MASSY

VITTEL - ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE SAINT-

3 REMY DE VITTEL

ANGOULEME - JEUNESSE SPORTIVE

b ANGOULEME

15 RENNES - CERCLE PAUL BERT

Equipe 1

Equipe 1

Equipe 1

Equipe 1

Total
Félix FONTVIEILLE

Damien DROUILLET

Hugo CUNHA
o
HARMS
Total
Eliott SINGRELIN
Angel POCHETAT
Nathan THIVET
Kurtys HERZOG
Total
Hugo CHAN PAO
Etan PELLETAN
Tom BOISSINOT
llyess BELLA
Duncan LAYERLE
Total
Eliott KALCINA
lwan GEA
Jules PINGET
Valentin SOULIE
Amine BELARB

28.600
9.500
9.400
6.000
9.700

26.900
9.400
8.450
7.550
9.050

27.400
7.100
9.400
9.400
4.650
8.600

26.950
7.900
5.600
6.600
8.900

10.150

26.250
8.600
9.250
8.400
71.850

27.000
9.500
9.150
8.350
7.950

27.300
6.250
9.000

26.150
7.550
6.550
8.700
7.350
9.900

29.950
10.550
9.950
9.450

30.000
10.500
9.700
9.450
9.800
30.900
10.050
10.200
10.100
8.300
10.600
30.900
9.800
8.200
10.050
10.050
10.800

29.250
9.800
9.700
9.750
7.150

26.750
9.700
7.300
8.500
8.550

25.100
6.250
7.400
8.550
8.050
8.500

25.150
7.400
3.850
8.250
5.750
9.500

26.850
9.350
8.450
8.450
9.050

26.250
9.150
7.450
8.400
8.700

25.500
7.650
8.250
8.350
8.350
8.800

25.350
7.700
6.600

168.550

165.450

164.400

163.650



16

17

18

FLEURE - ENTRE CLAIN ET MIOSSON

ERMONT - CLUB GYMNIQUE ERMONT

DINAN - LA DINANNAISE

Total
Robin AUGEREAU

_ Nino CLEMENT
Equipe 1
Gueven SAVARY

Suopun

STERCHELE
Evan TRIBERT
Total
Simon CAULIER
Equipe 1 Louis CAULIER

Thomas DE PINHO
Adrien
WAWRZYNIAK

Total
Jules BEAULIEU

. Alban THOMAS
Equipe 1
Antoine BRUNEL
Leo-Paul
COUFNOL

Tugdual GAULTIER

9.200
8.600

30.650
9.000
10.350
9.300
10.650
9.650
29.750
10.000
9.550
9.700
10.050
29.550
9.750
9.750

10.050
7.550

8.650
4.700

71.700

7.600
7.350

163.450

163.000

158.200



